
KOKOPELLI RELAY 2019 OFFICIAL RESULTS 
OVERALL 

Team Name Team # 
Start Time 
June 7th 

End Time 
June 8th 

Elapsed Time 
Overall 

Rank 

TRGO Men's Team 108 7:30:00 AM 9:59:30 AM 26:29:30 1 

Cache Gran Fondo Elite 2 101 7:30:00 AM 10:08:40 AM 26:38:40 2 

Cache Gran Fondo Elite 1 102 7:30:00 AM 10:09:30 AM 26:39:30 3 

Salty Dogs 201 7:30:00 AM 11:46:20 AM 28:16:20 4 

Beauty and the Beasts Take 2 600 7:00:00 AM 11:25:37 AM 28:25:37 5 

Mi Duole Beauty & the Beasts 602 7:00:00 AM 11:25:37 AM 28:25:37 6 

AARP Gold Coast Riders 100 7:30:00 AM 12:18:47 PM 28:48:47 7 

Chafing the Dream 800 6:30:00 AM 11:33:15 AM 29:03:15 8 

Wheel Watchers 604 7:00:00 AM 12:08:05 PM 29:08:05 9 

TRGO Women's Team 402 7:00:00 AM 12:29:14 PM 29:29:14 10 

Tapering Since Christmas 605 7:00:00 AM 12:57:42 PM 29:57:42 11 

Your Mom 110 7:30:00 AM 2:03:15 PM 30:33:15 12 

Team Titan 107 7:30:00 AM 2:05:33 PM 30:35:33 13 

Brutal Bikers 250 6:00:00 AM 12:57:42 PM 30:57:42 14 

Two Utahns and a Couple of Hoosiers 109 7:30:00 AM 3:30:02 PM 32:00:02 15 

South County Cycle 1 258 6:00:00 AM 2:06:35 PM 32:06:35 16 

South County Cycle 2 259 6:00:00 AM 2:06:35 PM 32:06:35 17 

South County Cycle 3 260 6:00:00 AM 2:06:35 PM 32:06:35 18 

Missing Links 104 7:30:00 AM 3:46:40 PM 32:16:40 19 

Summit 105 7:30:00 AM 3:47:30 PM 32:17:30 20 

Bones Brigade 200 7:30:00 AM 4:18:00 PM 32:48:00 21 

Greeks and Geeks 252 6:00:00 AM 2:54:01 PM 32:54:01 22 

Just Here For The Carbo Load 950 6:00:00 AM 3:10:43 PM 33:10:43 23 

Cirris Systems 801 6:30:00 AM 3:48:45 PM 33:18:45 24 

Mid-Bike Crisis 603 7:00:00 AM 4:32:37 PM 33:32:37 25 

TBAM 106 7:30:00 AM 5:08:46 PM 33:38:46 26 

Lunch Ride 255 6:00:00 AM 3:55:21 PM 33:55:21 27 

Gold Standard 601 7:00:00 AM 5:37:36 PM 34:37:36 28 

SLCC Rocks 257 6:00:00 AM 4:52:13 PM 34:52:13 29 

Comic Pedalers 103 7:30:00 AM 7:58:41 PM 36:28:41 30 

LoToJa One 253 6:00:00 AM 6:53:33 PM 36:53:33 31 

LoToJa Two 254 6:00:00 AM 6:53:33 PM 36:53:33 32 

LoToJa Three 851 6:00:00 AM 6:53:33 PM 36:53:33 33 

Endurance Nomads 650 6:00:00 AM 7:22:25 PM 37:22:25 34 

Wheelie Awesome 803 6:30:00 AM 8:09:56 PM 37:39:56 35 

From A to WZ 802 6:30:00 AM 8:33:01 PM 38:03:01 36 

Colavita 400 7:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Crank Juice 251 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Dwaine Allgier 1 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Team GRU 261 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Cache Gran Fondo Fun Team 850 DNS DNS DNS - 

Porcupine/CityWorks A 401 DNS DNS DNS - 

Porcupine/CityWorks B 300 DNS DNS DNS - 



KOKOPELLI RELAY 2019 OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Team Name Category Team # 
Start Time 
June 7th 

End Time 
June 8th 

Elapsed 
Time 

Category 
Rank 

TRGO Men's Team Men 4A Competitive 108 7:30:00 AM 9:59:30 AM 26:29:30 1 

Cache Gran Fondo Elite 2 Men 4A Competitive 101 7:30:00 AM 10:08:40 AM 26:38:40 2 

Cache Gran Fondo Elite 1 Men 4A Competitive 102 7:30:00 AM 10:09:30 AM 26:39:30 3 

AARP Gold Coast Riders Men 4A Competitive 100 7:30:00 AM 12:18:47 PM 28:48:47 4 

Your Mom Men 4A Competitive 110 7:30:00 AM 2:03:15 PM 30:33:15 5 

Team Titan Men 4A Competitive 107 7:30:00 AM 2:05:33 PM 30:35:33 6 

Two Utahns and a Couple of Hoosiers Men 4A Competitive 109 7:30:00 AM 3:30:02 PM 32:00:02 7 

Missing Links Men 4A Competitive 104 7:30:00 AM 3:46:40 PM 32:16:40 8 

TBAM Men 4A Competitive 106 7:30:00 AM 5:08:46 PM 33:38:46 9 

Comic Pedalers Men 4A Competitive 103 7:30:00 AM 7:58:41 PM 36:28:41 10 

Salty Dogs Men 4B Competitive 201 7:30:00 AM 11:46:20 AM 28:16:20 1 

Bones Brigade Men 4B Competitive 200 7:30:00 AM 4:18:00 PM 32:48:00 2 

Summit Men 4B Competitive 105 7:30:00 AM 3:47:30 PM 32:17:30 3 

TRGO Women's Team Women 4 Competitive 402 7:00:00 AM 12:29:14 PM 29:29:14 1 

Colavita Women 4 Competitive 400 7:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Porcupine/CityWorks A Women 4 Competitive 401 DNS DNS DNS - 

Brutal Bikers Men 4 Non-competitive 250 6:00:00 AM 12:57:42 PM 30:57:42 1 

South County Cycle 1 Men 4 Non-competitive 258 6:00:00 AM 2:06:35 PM 32:06:35 2 

South County Cycle 2 Men 4 Non-competitive 259 6:00:00 AM 2:06:35 PM 32:06:35 3 

South County Cycle 3 Men 4 Non-competitive 260 6:00:00 AM 2:06:35 PM 32:06:35 4 

Greeks and Geeks Men 4 Non-competitive 252 6:00:00 AM 2:54:01 PM 32:54:01 5 

Lunch Ride Men 4 Non-competitive 255 6:00:00 AM 3:55:21 PM 33:55:21 6 

SLCC Rocks Men 4 Non-competitive 257 6:00:00 AM 4:52:13 PM 34:52:13 7 

LoToJa One Men 4 Non-competitive 253 6:00:00 AM 6:53:33 PM 36:53:33 8 

LoToJa Two Men 4 Non-competitive 254 6:00:00 AM 6:53:33 PM 36:53:33 9 

Crank Juice Men 4 Non-competitive 251 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Team GRU Men 4 Non-competitive 261 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 

Porcupine/CityWorks B Men 8 Competitive 300 DNS DNS DNS - 

Beauty and the Beasts Take 2 Mixed 4 Competitive 600 7:00:00 AM 11:25:37 AM 28:25:37 1 

Mi Duole Beauty & the Beasts Mixed 4 Competitive 602 7:00:00 AM 11:25:37 AM 28:25:37 2 

Wheel Watchers Mixed 4 Competitive 604 7:00:00 AM 12:08:05 PM 29:08:05 3 

Tapering Since Christmas Mixed 4 Competitive 605 7:00:00 AM 12:57:42 PM 29:57:42 4 

Mid-Bike Crisis Mixed 4 Competitive 603 7:00:00 AM 4:32:37 PM 33:32:37 5 

Gold Standard Mixed 4 Competitive 601 7:00:00 AM 5:37:36 PM 34:37:36 6 

Endurance Nomads Mixed 4 Non-competitive 650 6:00:00 AM 7:22:25 PM 37:22:25 1 

Chafing the Dream Mixed 8 Competitive 800 6:30:00 AM 11:33:15 AM 29:03:15 1 

Cirris Systems Mixed 8 Competitive 801 6:30:00 AM 3:48:45 PM 33:18:45 2 

Wheelie Awesome Mixed 8 Competitive 803 6:30:00 AM 8:09:56 PM 37:39:56 3 

From A to WZ Mixed 8 Competitive 802 6:30:00 AM 8:33:01 PM 38:03:01 4 

LoToJa Three Mixed 8 Non-competitive 851 6:00:00 AM 6:53:33 PM 36:53:33 1 

Cache Gran Fondo Fun Team Mixed 8 Non-competitive 850 DNS DNS DNS - 

Just Here For The Carbo Load Open 5 Non-competitive 950 6:00:00 AM 3:10:43 PM 33:10:43 1 

Dwaine Allgier SOLO 1 6:00:00 AM DNF DNF - 


